Wi-Fi 2.4/5 GHz 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac I/O and
Sensor Module
NEW
Introduction
The WISE-4250 series is a wireless IoT solution designed for industrial applications. This Ethernet-based device is compatible with various I/O and sensors and integrates data
acquisition, processing, and publishing functions. It supports real-time P2P communication between devices, enabling edge intelligence without a central controller, making it ideal
for applications requiring rapid response and distributed control. Furthermore, a watchdog timer and smart roaming ensure stable device operation in any environment. The WISE- 4250
also prioritizes data security, with a data logger, data recovery function, WPA3/TLS1.3 encryption, and IP whitelisting to prevent data loss and unauthorized access. Best of all, it

WISE-4250
Wireless IoT Sensing Devices
Ordering Information
Wi-Fi 2.4/5GHz Wireless I/O Module
▪ WISE-4250-A Wi-Fi 5 (2.4/5 GHz) Wireless I/O Module
▪ WISE-4250-S232 Wi-Fi 5 (2.4/5 GHz) Wireless I/O Module with
Temperature & Humidity Sensor
▪ WISE-4250-S214 Wi-Fi 5 (2.4/5 GHz) Wireless I/O Module with 4AI+4DI
▪ WISE-4250-S252 Wi-Fi 5 (2.4/5 GHz) Wireless I/O Module with
12DI+12DO
WISE I/O Board Selection
Accessories
▪ 96PSD-A30W24-DS DIN Rail Power Supply (1.25A Output Current)
▪ BB-RPS-V2-WR2-US Power Supply, 12V/1A, US plug
▪ BB-RPS-V2-WR2-EU Power Supply, 12V/1A, EU plug
▪ BB-RPS-V2-WR2-UK Power Supply, 12V/1A, UK plug
▪ 1750008767-01 Magnetic Antenna Extend Cable Base 150cm
▪ 1760000897-11 RTC Battery 3V/200 mAh with Cable Connector
▪ EKI-6333AC-2G                      IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac Concurrent Dual-Band Wi-Fi
AP/Client
▪ WISES2142401-T               Wet Contact 4AI/4DI I/O Module
* WISE-4250 doesn’t needs to order antenna separately